COLLINGWOOD

RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE

Sunday, March 16 Etihad Etihad

ADELAIDE

RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE

Thursday,March20  Geel Simonds

Saturday, March 22

i Saturday, April 5 Adelaide Oval Saturday, April 5 Metricon Sunday, April 6

) Sunday, April 20 Adelaide Oval Thursday, April 17 Rich The Gabba Sunday, April 20 Etihad

Saturday, May 3 Adelaide Oval Saturday, May 3 The Gabba Friday, May 2

Coll Adelaide Oval Adel Adelaide Oval

Thursday, May 15 Saturday, May 17 Etihad

The Gabba

The Gabba

Coll Etihad Adel

Friday, July 18

The Gabba Adel The Gabba Etihad Patersons

Saturday, August 9

Blundstone The Gabba

Friday, August 22 Adelaide Oval GIANTS

RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE H/A RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE H RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE H/A RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE H/A

GC Patersons

Friday, March 28 Saturday, March 29 Patersons Sunday, March 30 The Gabba

) Sunday, April 13 Patersons Sunday, April 13 Ess Patersons Saturday, April 12

oA Wi

Rich Simonds Patersons

Sunday, June15 Saturday, June 14 Sunday, June15

Etihad Patersons Etihad Aurora

Friday, June 27 Saturday, June 28 Friday, June 27

Coll Patersons Saturday, July 12 Cazalys

Sunday, July 13 Sunday, July 13

Thursday, July 31 Patersons Saturday, August 2 Etihad Metricon

Friday, August 1

Etihad Sunday, August 17 Patersons Friday, August 15 Carl Etihad Metricon

Saturday, August 16

Awa‘\'/' TBC PA Patersons TBC BL Simonds Metricon

GRUDGE MATCHES

Sydney v Hawthorn, | Carltonv Collingwood, Fremantlev Essendon v Cariton, )
RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE H/A ANZStad,rd8 MCG,rd7 Geelong, PS,rd9 MCG,rd3 RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE H/A

How will Lance Dale Thomas's firstgame | The nextinstalmentin Always intense, but even

Franklin be received against his former club the most spiteful rivalry more so this time given

by his former adds extra spice to the in footy that went to it was the Blues who

teammates? already heated Mick- another level in the finals. | took the 2013 finals spot
§ HawthornvSydney, | versus-Bucksrivalry. GWS v Collingwood, forfeited by the Bombers.
x : MCG,rd18 Geelong v Essendon, Giants Stad, rd 22 North Melbourne v St ; s
g Saturday, April 26 Metricon How will Franklin ES,rd15 Heath Shaw gets the Kilda, Blundstone Ar, rd 17 6 Sunday, April 27 Rich MCG Away
be received by Paul Chapman’s chance opportunity to walk Nick Dal Santo versus s
8 Sunday, MayTi Patersons his old fans? to show the Cats they the walk after talking his former club. 8 Friday,May9 Syd ANZ Away
9 made a mistake in the talk this week.
10 Saturday, May 24 Rich GIANTS Home cutting him loose. 10 Saturday, May 24 PA Adelaide Oval Away

12 Saturday, June 7 Ess GIANTS Honié FIRST TIME FOR EVERYTHING ANZACDAY OTHERKEY FEATURES 12 Saturday, June7 WC Aurora Home

H 6 Sunday night games tostartat710pm 3 games across ® Port Adelaide-Adelaide showdown

14 Sunday, June 22 Carl GIANTS or later, several of them blockbuster two countriesand  inround two will provide the Coll
: fixtures coinciding with school holidays. ~ three time zones. Pa"l:)el\llenkfdorlthg F%UFT of
. W6 Thursday night games, including ® Collingwood ootball to Adelaide Oval. '
16 Saturday, July 5 Adel GIANTS Home the first ever under lights at Simonds v Essendon, m 25-week season. To accommodate the Etinad
Stadium - Geelong’s round one opener MCG, 2.40pm two byes, the season will comprise 18
8 Saturday, July 19 Geel GIANTS against Adelaide. B St Kilda v Brisbane rounds of.nine !‘natqhes, two rounds 18 Saturday, July 26 Syd MCG Home
Round 11 (Indigenous Round) Lions, NZ,5.45pm (1and 18) in which nine matches are
0 Saturday, August9 StarTrack Oval Melbourne will play the first ever game ® Fremantle v spread over two Weeker]ds, and three 20 Saturday, August9 Melb MCG Home
for premiership points in Alice Springs, North Melbourne, rounds (8 to 10) where six matches
33" Saturday August 23 Coll T GIANTS Home  against Port Adelaide; St Kilda and PS, 8.40pm. will be played each weekend. Geel
23TBC ............................ W B ............ Et|had ................... Away Collingwood will also play a “Nicky m Monday nlght game-
Winmar tribute match”. St Kilda v Carlton inround 8.
MELBOURNE {g#  NORTHMELBOURNE aéj PORT ADELAIDE EE]E_@]
RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE WA RD DATE OPPONENT _VENUE RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE HIA RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE

Friday, March 21 Ess Sunday, March 16 Carl Etihad h Metricon
GIANTS Sunday, April 6 PA i Sunday, April 6 NM Etihad Apri Etihad

5 Sunday, April 20 Saturday, April 19 Coll Saturday, April 19 Patersons b The Gabba

14 Sunday, June 22 b b Adelaide Oval

15 Saturday, July 5 iday, i b Adelaide Oval

18 Sunday, July 20 Adelaide Oval i i b Adelaide Oval iday, Patersons
Adelaide Oval

Patersons i Adelaide Oval

1 Saturday, March 22 Melb Etihad Sunday, March 23 WB

3 Saturday, April5 Patersons y Adel Adelaide Oval Saturday, April5 StK

14" Sunday, June 22 Etiad e i i Etihad Adelaide Oval

16 Sunday, July 6 Etihad b Patersons b Patersons Simonds

18 Saturday, July 19 Frem Etihad b iday, i Patersons b Etihad
Etihad , Adelaide Oval , Coll Patersons , Etihad

Rich 3 Etihad ] Melb Patersons ! Syd Etihad
Adelaide Oval Metricon Etihad




